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UNITS B,C, & D 5712 GSF UNDER AIR 4015 SF GARAGE 966 SF EXTERIOR 731 SF
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UNIT E 6104 GSF UNDER AIR 4220 SF GARAGE 1024 SF EXTERIOR 860 SF
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